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ADRAS f

AJDAHO f f

AMIRKON a
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HAYKAL a

materiallardan yo‘nib, o‘yib 
yasalgan tasviri.

HUNARMANDLIK 
Mehnat qurollari yordamida 

chiqarish kasbi. Masalan: 
duradgorlik, temirchilik, 
to‘ghuvchilik, o‘ymakorlik, 
zargarlik va boshqalar.

21



a

f

2

22



f

23



SIMKORI f

24



f

2

25



RASSOM
2

26



o‘zb TAHRIR

2

27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



47



48



49



50



51



52



53



54



55



esquisse

56



2

3

57



Etyud

Etude
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